
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 NOV 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  0 :51
 05:35
 11:28
 17:37

 3.9
 0.9
 3.4
 0.6

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 MR

3 SL

4 SA

5 ML

6 SR

7 BA

8 MJ

9 AM

10 RA

11 RZ

12 AN

13 MZ

14 SH

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- ASTRID SCHULTE 

M.T- RHINE 

M.V- SEDRA 

M.V- WOOHYUN DREAM 

M.V- PIRRIHIOS 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- SPIRIT OF BERTRAM 

M.V- DAPHNE 

M.T- FORTUNE AQUA 

M.T- BOW PANTHER 

M.T- FAIRCHEM PATHFINDER 

M.T- AL JASSASIYA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- NORDIC 

M.V- YASA VENUS 

 200.00

 164.00

 131.00

 183.00

 169.37

 231.00

 169.97

 220.00

 199.00

 170.00

 158.00

 285.00

 105.00

 228.00

 200.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SHARAF SHIPPING

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

POSIDON

GAC SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

36555

36527

36535

36534

36498

36548

36550

36558

36539

36549

36542

36547

24826

36554

36556

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL BILLETS
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

SUGAR
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

YELLOWPEAS
 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

2304

1005

401

59700

NIL

6840

NIL

29226

7632

1750

1150

NIL

19524

NIL

24390

131524

1516

NIL

2010

910

NIL

7178

294

95

401

42988

NIL

NIL

NIL

9534

22213

NIL

5808

NIL

15093

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

2476

18744

30870

11659

1701

443

4361

25

20

263

1559

2565

270

9000

NO WORK

40444

MZ

MJ

MR

SR / AQ

BA

SA / SL

ML

AN

MZ

SL

AN / AQ

MN / MZ

SG

AM / BA

SH / AQ

06/11

05/11

06/11

05/11

02/11

05/11

05/11

06/11

03/11

06/11

04/11

05/11

28/06

05/11

06/11

 11:36

 19:25

 18:30

 15:15

 12:18

  9:35

 13:45

  9:10

 13:30

 18:50

  8:30

 10:12

  7:00

 19:20

 10:40

53083

18499

7509

29669

27086

1775

1170

263

21083

2565

24660

140524

3992

59188

07/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

07/11/25

07/11/25

06/11/25

07/11/25

  9:10

 15:05

 11:05

 10:30

 18:35

  6:25

  8:50

 15:10

  6:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

182

146

186

153

183

113

190

177

190

169

180

175

228

128

M.T- HAFNIA HENRIETTE 

M.T- LILA ACE 

M.V- LADY ANASTASIA 

M.V- BBC RUBY 

M.T- KHASAB SILVER 

M.V- AL AMAL 

M.V- VENUS HALO 

M.V- MANTA SENA 

M.V- V PACIFIC 

M.V- SKY GATE 

M.V- HSC NEWLUCKY 

M.V- TAOKAS WISDOM 

M.T- MARLIN HESTIA 

M.V- AYRIN 

10

9.5

6.25

6.4

9

5.2

6.37

10

12.6

9.7

9.85

5.6

12.8

7.6

36540

36541

36543

36545

36546

36552

36553

36557

36559

36560

36561

36562

36563

36564

03/11/25

03/11/25

04/11/25

04/11/25

05/11/25

05/11/25

05/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

07/11/25

 14:00

 17:48

 04:10

 18:36

 18:36

 11:00

 11:48

 04:10

 09:48

 13:30

 15:06

 16:30

 23:00

 06:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

GULF MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

BULK SHIPPING AGE

Waterlink Pak

GSA (PVT) LTD.

POSIDON

GAC SHIPPING

NOVAMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

CMA CGM PAKISTA

MALTA

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

ANTIGUA BR

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SMARINO

PANAMA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
WIND MILLS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
SUGAR
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
SUGAR
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

PQA

GERMANY

INDONESIA

PQA

PQA

JEBEL ALI

INDONESIA

THAILAND

JAPAN

PQA

SINGAPORE

32506

18523

26000

1876

21734

6300

4000

36460

30310

59000

25000

29064

30000

57141

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

LCT

LCT

FAP

M/W

LCT

FAP

M/W

M/W

PIBT

M/W

M/W

M/W

FOTCO

QICT

   Terminal 
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PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01

AS AT 0800 HRS
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

14

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL JASSASIYA  will sail from EETL @ 06:10 hrs (MZ),(MR)

2 M.T- FORTUNE AQUA  will sail from FAP @ 06:25 hrs (ML)

3 M.T- BOW PANTHER  will sail from EVTL @ 08:45 hrs (RZ)

4 M.T- RHINE  will sail from LCT @ 09:00 hrs (MJ)

5 M.V- AYRIN  will berth to QICT-VII @ 11:45 hrs (SL)

6 M.T- HAFNIA HENRIETTE  will berth to LCT @ 12:00 hrs (MR)

7 M.V- V PACIFIC  will berth to PIBT @ 11:30 hrs (ML)

8 M.V- LADY ANASTASIA  will berth to FAP @ 14:30 hrs (SA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7857
9634

1632

3665

3614

39
3704

2194

739

455

717
1054

94

353

385

300

36436

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 225 TOTAL 232 WORKING AB 1-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- APL FLORIDA 

M.V- SPIRIT OF BERTRAM 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- WOOHYUN DREAM 

M.T- FAIRCHEM PATHFINDER 

M.V- DAPHNE 

36551

36550

36548

36534

36542

36558

1

2

3

4

5

6

QT-2

QT-2

QICT

M/W

EVTL

QT-2

06-11-2025

06-11-2025

06-11-2025

06-11-2025

06-11-2025

06-11-2025

615

1030

1105

1505

1510

1835


